
2018 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 3 - BROADFORD : 14 - 15 April 2018

Sponsored By Pablo's Motorcycle Tyres

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

PERIOD 7 (OVER 500) & PRE MODERN
RACE 1

CLASSIFICATION
Date: 14/04/18 Started at: 14:58:49
Event: R06 Laps: 5

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 16
Track: Wet Printed at: 15:08

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Gr Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

1 77 Chris OGNENIS PM Suzuki GSXR 1000 5 5:44.464 1:07.742 4
2 839 Reece PAYNE PM Yamaha R6 600 5 5:44.622 .158 1:07.730 2
3 119 Aaron ROGERS / Devil Evolution Exhaust PM Honda CBR 600 5 5:49.037 4.573 1:08.041 2
4 789 David SAMARDZIC PM Suzuki GSXR 1000 5 5:50.322 5.858 1:08.150 2
5 22a Bryce THOMPSON / Top tune Motorcycles / 

Murray Valley Training Centre
PM Honda CBR RR 

600
5 5:54.644 10.180 1:08.956 5

6 65 Nathan MCKENZIE PM Suzuki GSXR 1000 5 5:55.841 11.377 1:09.288 5
7 44 William SHARROCK PM Honda CBR 600 5 6:05.039 20.575 1:10.898 5
8 8 Brandon LEVIN PM Suzuki GSXR 1000 5 6:05.693 21.229 1:11.482 5
9 539 Simona DAMYANOVA PM Yamaha R6 600 5 6:06.594 22.130 1:09.735 3

10 41 Daniel WERNER / Traralgon 4WD Centre PM Honda CBR 600 5 6:19.651 35.187 1:14.493 4
11 80 Graeme KEEN P7F1 Aprilia RSV 990 5 6:24.507 40.043 1:15.263 3
12 21 Daniel LEONARD P7F1 Yamaha YZF 600 5 6:29.323 44.859 1:16.356 3
13 86 Warwick SHARP PM Triumph Daytona 

675
5 6:30.758 46.294 1:16.532 3

14 10 Scott ELLIS P7F1 Yamaha R6 600 5 6:44.683 1:00.219 1:18.645 2
15 9 Mufaro CHIDAUSHE PM Suzuki GSXR 750 5 7:01.870 1:17.406 1:19.442 4
16 117 Shane WHITE P7F1 Suzuki GSXR 750 4 7:17.514 1 Lap 1:45.054 2

Fastest Lap was 1:07.730 by Reece PAYNE

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (OVER 500) & PRE MODERN
RACE 1

CLASSIFICATION
Date: 14/04/18 Started at: 14:58:49
Event: R06 Laps: 5

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 16
Track: Wet Printed at: 15:08

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Gr Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader
  1 839 Reece PAYNE PM Yamaha R6 600 1:07.730  2 of  5
  2 77 Chris OGNENIS PM Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:07.742  4 of  5 .012 .012
  3 119 Aaron ROGERS / Devil Evolution Exhaust PM Honda CBR 600 1:08.041  2 of  5 .299 .311
  4 789 David SAMARDZIC PM Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:08.150  2 of  5 .109 .420
  5 22a Bryce THOMPSON / Top tune Motorcycles / 

Murray Valley Training Centre
PM Honda CBR RR 600 1:08.956  5 of  5 .806 1.226

  6 65 Nathan MCKENZIE PM Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:09.288  5 of  5 .332 1.558
  7 539 Simona DAMYANOVA PM Yamaha R6 600 1:09.735  3 of  5 .447 2.005
  8 44 William SHARROCK PM Honda CBR 600 1:10.898  5 of  5 1.163 3.168
  9 8 Brandon LEVIN PM Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:11.482  5 of  5 .584 3.752
 10 41 Daniel WERNER / Traralgon 4WD Centre PM Honda CBR 600 1:14.493  4 of  5 3.011 6.763
 11 80 Graeme KEEN P7F1 Aprilia RSV 990 1:15.263  3 of  5 .770 7.533
 12 21 Daniel LEONARD P7F1 Yamaha YZF 600 1:16.356  3 of  5 1.093 8.626
 13 86 Warwick SHARP PM Triumph Daytona 675 1:16.532  3 of  5 .176 8.802
 14 10 Scott ELLIS P7F1 Yamaha R6 600 1:18.645  2 of  5 2.113 10.915
 15 9 Mufaro CHIDAUSHE PM Suzuki GSXR 750 1:19.442  4 of  5 .797 11.712
 16 117 Shane WHITE P7F1 Suzuki GSXR 750 1:45.054  2 of  4 25.612 37.324

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (OVER 500) & PRE MODERN
RACE 1

LAP TIMES
Date: 14/04/18 Started at: 14:58:49
Event: R06 Laps: 5

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 16
Track: Wet Printed at: 15:08

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
8 Brandon LEVIN 1:17.788 1:12.195 1:11.872 1:12.356 1:11.482
9 Mufaro CHIDAUSHE 1:36.277 1:25.227 1:20.820 1:19.442 1:20.104

10 Scott ELLIS 1:25.923 1:18.645 1:19.341 1:19.666 1:21.108
21 Daniel LEONARD 1:22.923 1:16.453 1:16.356 1:16.863 1:16.728

22a Bryce THOMPSON 1:16.091 1:10.274 1:10.178 1:09.145 1:08.956
41 Daniel WERNER 1:20.595 1:14.842 1:15.226 1:14.493 1:14.495
44 William SHARROCK 1:19.400 1:12.007 1:11.253 1:11.481 1:10.898
65 Nathan MCKENZIE 1:16.918 1:10.343 1:09.807 1:09.485 1:09.288
77 Chris OGNENIS 1:13.297 1:07.762 1:07.762 1:07.742 1:07.901
80 Graeme KEEN 1:22.290 1:16.114 1:15.263 1:15.463 1:15.377
86 Warwick SHARP 1:23.044 1:16.923 1:16.532 1:17.378 1:16.881

117 Shane WHITE 1:52.385 1:45.054 1:49.740 1:50.335
119 Aaron ROGERS 1:14.727 1:08.041 1:09.665 1:08.109 1:08.495
539 Simona DAMYANOVA 1:22.378 1:11.894 1:09.735 1:10.789 1:11.798
789 David SAMARDZIC 1:14.037 1:08.150 1:08.556 1:09.160 1:10.419
839 Reece PAYNE 1:11.464 1:07.730 1:08.255 1:08.750 1:08.423

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (OVER 500) & PRE MODERN
RACE 1

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 14/04/18 Started at: 14:58:49
Event: R06 Laps: 5

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 16
Track: Wet Printed at: 15:08

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1 1 839 Reece PAYNE Yamaha R6 600 1:11.464 1
2 1 839 Reece PAYNE Yamaha R6 600 1:07.730 2

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (OVER 500) & PRE MODERN
RACE 1

LAP SHEET
Date: 14/04/18 Started at: 14:58:49
Event: R06 Laps: 5

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 16
Track: Wet Printed at: 15:08

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
77 1:07.762 1.372 789 1:10.419 5.858

Lap 1 789 1:08.556 3.294 22a 1:08.956 10.180
839 1:11.464 119 1:09.665 4.984 65 1:09.288 11.377
77 1:13.297 1.833 22a 1:10.178 9.094 44 1:10.898 20.575

789 1:14.037 2.573 65 1:09.807 9.619 8 1:11.482 21.229
119 1:14.727 3.263 117 1:45.054 1 lap 539 1:11.798 22.130
22a 1:16.091 4.627 8 1:11.872 14.406 41 1:14.495 35.187
65 1:16.918 5.454 44 1:11.253 15.211 80 1:15.377 40.043
8 1:17.788 6.324 539 1:09.735 16.558 21 1:16.728 44.859

44 1:19.400 7.936 41 1:15.226 23.214 86 1:16.881 46.294
41 1:20.595 9.131 80 1:15.263 26.218 10 1:21.108 1:00.219
80 1:22.290 10.826 21 1:16.356 28.283 9 1:20.104 1:17.406

539 1:22.378 10.914 86 1:16.532 29.050 117 1:50.335 1 lap
21 1:22.923 11.459 10 1:19.341 36.460
86 1:23.044 11.580 9 1:20.820 54.875
10 1:25.923 14.459
9 1:36.277 24.813 Lap 4

117 1:52.385 40.921 839 1:08.750
77 1:07.742 .364

Lap 2 789 1:09.160 3.704
839 1:07.730 119 1:08.109 4.343
77 1:07.762 1.865 22a 1:09.145 9.489

789 1:08.150 2.993 65 1:09.485 10.354
119 1:08.041 3.574 44 1:11.481 17.942
22a 1:10.274 7.171 8 1:12.356 18.012
65 1:10.343 8.067 539 1:10.789 18.597
8 1:12.195 10.789 41 1:14.493 28.957

44 1:12.007 12.213 80 1:15.463 32.931
539 1:11.894 15.078 21 1:16.863 36.396
41 1:14.842 16.243 86 1:17.378 37.678
80 1:16.114 19.210 10 1:19.666 47.376
21 1:16.453 20.182 117 1:49.740 1 lap
86 1:16.923 20.773 9 1:19.442 1:05.567
10 1:18.645 25.374
9 1:25.227 42.310 Lap 5

77 1:07.901
Lap 3 839 1:08.423 .158

839 1:08.255 119 1:08.495 4.573

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (OVER 500) & PRE MODERN
RACE 1

LAP CHART
Date: 14/04/18 Started at: 14:58:49
Event: R06 Laps: 5

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 16
Track: Wet Printed at: 15:08

Grid 1 2 3 4 5
 119 839 839 839 839 77

839 77 77 77 77 839
77 789 789 789 789 119

789 119 119 119 119 789
8 22a 22a 22a 22a 22a

65 65 65 65 65 65
44 8 8 8 44 44

22a 44 44 44 8 8
86 41 539 539 539 539

539 80 41 41 41 41
17 539 80 80 80 80
41 21 21 21 21 21

636 86 86 86 86 86
10 10 10 10 10 10
80 9 9 9 9 9

117 117 117 117 117

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


